Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6ES7351-1AH01-0AE0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6es7351-1ah01-0ae0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.11 kgs
Product Type Module
Industrial System s7-300
Description
6ES7-351-1AH01-0AE0 | Siemens, Positioning Module 24 V dc, 350 mA (Input), 400 mA
(Output), 125 mm | Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | type of accessories: Positioning
Module | series: 6ES7 | for use with: SIMATIC S7-300;Rapid/Creep Feed Drive | length: 125
mm | width: 80 mm | height: 120 mm | current rating: 350 mA (Input);400 mA (Output) |
rated voltage: 24 V dc | level of security: IP20 | interface type: RS422